Data File C:\Users\P...emStation\1\Data\def GC 2024-04-08 13-38-42\F-011-111-rso 50 meth.D
Sample Name: rso_50 _meth

Acq. Operator
Sample Operator :
Acq. Instrument :
Injection Date
Sequence File

Method

Last changed

: SYSTEM

SYSTEM
GCFID

_GC.S

1 4/8/2024 6:54:35 PM

Seq. Line :

Location :

Inj :
Inj Volume :
- C:\Users\Public\Documents\ChemStation\1\Data\def GC 2024-04-08 13-38-42\def

11

111 (P
1
1 ul

o C:\Users\Public\Documents\ChemStation\1\Data\def GC 2024-04-08 13-38-42

\Terps and Cannabs 25 min.M (Sequence Method)

1 2/22/2024 12:12:53 PM by SYSTEM

Area Percent Report

Sorted By
Multiplier
Dilution

Signal

1.
1.

0000
0000

Do not use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs

Signal 1: FID1 A, Front Signal
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34.

Peak RetTime Type
#  [min]
1 2.519 BV R
2 2.645 VB E
3 7.419 BB
4 7.617 BB
5 7.940 BB
6 8.165 BB
7 8.383 BB
8 8.550 BV
9 8.612 VB
10 8.845 BB
11 8.895 BB
12 8.974 BV R
13 9.011 VB E
14 9.289 BB
15 9.657 BB
16 9.891 BB
17  9.989 BV
18 10.026 WV
19 10.058 VB
20 10.158 BB
21 10.210 BV
22 10.241 W
23 10.277 VB
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Width
[min]

.0257
.0556
.0187
.0212
.0240
.0199
.0227
.0235
.0216
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.0196
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.0211
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Area
[pA*s]

7.
.58953
.13132
.49701
.01107
. 78140
.69241
.67495
.23021
.94282
.27768
.81047
.43464
.53938
.87240
.80437
.87448
.03085
.15943
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.37865
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GCFID 4/8/2024 7:19:39 PM SYSTEM

94107
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Data File C:\Users\P...emStation\1\Data\def GC 2024-04-08 13-38-42\F-011-111-rso 50 meth.D

Sample Name: rso_

Peak RetTime
#  [min]

50 meth
Type Width Area Height
[min]  [pA*s] [PA]
L |- ]------ |---------- |--------—- |------—- |

BV 0.0143 3.02819 3.43496
VB 0.0168 9.92509 9.80397
BV 0.0230 47.86965 32.91103
A% 0.0225 210.53708 140.26007
VB 0.0196 224.62173 179.11884
BB 0.0246  13.34582 8.84795
BY E 0.0189 2.67341 2.24546
VW E 0.0189 4.79621 4.03042
VB R 0.0212 42.64622 32.82206
BV 0.0275 37.09098 21.15685
VB 0.0404 34.19433 10.94547
BV 0.0197 12.22535 9.71331
VB 0.0202 17.52578 13.44571
BB 0.0196 87.41871 69.65196
BV 0.0183 5.92713 5.18745
VB 0.0193 14.64297 11.95163
BB 0.0185 4.24640 3.67061
BV 0.0379 8.31601 2.95166
VB 0.0236 2.83255 1.87562
BV 0.0239 4.97941 3.25227
VB 0.0200 4.32030 3.35880
BV 0.0240 2.84048 1.84550
VB 0.0217 2.10913 1.47151
BB 0.0264 3.88608 2.33651
BB 0.0393 6.65210 2.32772
BB 0.0218 29.54662 20.48761
BB 0.0270 17.89147 10.42346
BY R 0.0513 93.14426 23.98756
VB E 0.0275 4.41906 2.52081
BB 0.0329 12.34668 5.55114
BB 0.0405 47.57842  18.78959
BB 0.0510 60.23551 17.13229
BB 0.0398 12.49078 4.88594
BB 0.0443  20.09455 7.26419
BB 0.0505 219.98883 68.35521
BV 0.0709 40.38606 8.91322
VB 0.0560 102.02042 29.05772
BV R 0.1253 9862.21484 956.32751
VW E 0.0550 117.82727 33.49555
VB E 0.0526 22.30004 6.41133
BY R 0.0678 385.41238 85.20929
VW E 0.0718 50.12611 10.67739
VB 0.0670 626.54700 132.96066
BB 0.0766 25.39988 5.14903
BB 0.0779  46.44337 8.89141
BB 0.0724 35.12580 7.26026
BB 0.0832 38.44318 7.32495
BBA 0.1096 42.31404 5.70155

Totals :

9.74770e4 2.17568e4
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GCFID 4/8/2024 7:

*** End of Report ***

19:39 PM SYSTEM
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